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PRECT(GPCP) minus QFLX(OAFLux) (1979-2013) mm/day
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Model - Observations

-10.0
 -7.0
 -4.0
 -2.0
 -1.0
 -0.5
  0.5
  1.0
  2.0
  4.0
  7.0

 10.0

Max
Mean
Min

22.55
-0.00

-10.61

Max
Mean
Min

11.45
-0.18
-7.93

Max
Mean
Min

7.64
-0.25
-6.32

RMSE
CORR

1.39
0.90

PminusE DJF global


